Bova

PV CROZS COUNTRY

Garls

MAME

SCHOOL

TIE

NAME

SCHOOL

L

1 )P H

Sienvophiller

RN
RN

/[!‘l
/!

,‘/Il,

v

2 iWrorf

D. Hard

DJIF.

5

T Hupmned

e,

f"‘”
L
\Z) [})/j:(/f'/ /j//
/ -

. Wiilowiet

AE

[S2 TN SN KUV A R

4 ;;Hfﬁt oy L ::;if
s B T @&LM 571 _IN-Long uf
o 5 /4 Dewnis 0t e 100 | Groce Wileo P
- N .
v 4 K. ﬂ 05/) Wy 7 L20 N. Sevnphiv Qi
s Wbl D Ve, QIR | 1s 120 (T Lyaiz S
o W Q C)FU 'fmff - UP | le = c/)fzﬁ,ﬁ’/{;‘ YN
o - 1481 /’ S/{{i ol | OJ¥ | o - CA@«VZ}CD DA
Y Q.§¢%,-,!>ka OJF- | 11 A Oov fZ@/yL FVE
2 35| F Pakw e | |12 M. Btz Uy
i3 o4 A (35) @/F“ff/fﬁf/ L 13 M g;fyw PVE
w Ul K GraAf P | |1a K O PVE
s 47| S Wadumer ¥ | lislb2e| K e Gudre. ol
w6 gl O L, o e 20 ATau el
7 sl K T2l e af e i S Lidean Joui
18 ol D) (Srat i s WS f?ﬁﬁ/ﬁ/ﬂ L] e
1o 52l . Tomsasso e 20| £ Fadia P
20 15:00] . ASH J@u VI o 389 | L Ypedesima. o
21 5] B Seu Py | lag JH3 , DJ%MM@, i
22 3f M [”MWO VW | 2 48 /?/74///@/ P
2s | HTraiue W | s x84 K gufer DIR-
24 i /l/? %( d//@m,{;g - | |24 /. Heopec N
25 U] )| |25 . Borziflo PV
26 MUY /JL F e f@ 6I¢| |26 E . Whatstone. |
2 Dbl L. Ziefer e | e B g kin Ehid
28 O E /?/}cm///w Uil | |28 Spreth B
20 140 /0 Lrersioncd 2AE- | 2 H %WW DI
30 1% H (YOVHE 2 LLP {130 \ /%)%’M LLE
s | C Dewicrk ove | |1 Vd /V}d"m i ove
2 | H.L L fff'f/ff/ DR | |a2 M. Wlac Quice s PVE
s 31 J fapling uP | (s3r7H7 6" L/es PO
s S T, UP_ | lsa 153 VL

5 /)ﬁ%({?

TN 3./



O Ouseey

’7” %Mw

35 M @%U G| |ss YO9 Ly

x| C-Rajnacbe” PYW | s i07 db) ‘57,1’ g?,ga,;gf,, Bk

s 05| G Hodge s We | fer it 4 o Donles /v

s VA L NS /ffw‘fw P s /«é W//sz o

w A E Kol PVE | a9 E.Serpphiy ot

s0 U L Fernan PNV a0 F/L Lindevivitith -t

Uil G5 Headl, PYE | las L. Writevorrt- QIR

o 0] (7 /%daw” e |l 157 fZ Dubrnd PYW

s Ol 0 Sands firp. AP | s 19087 f(/’?u’f@?/ W
Haa sl /?7 etz acr QJF- | jag *YL %% L. e

s 0 Mo Nemlk 0 | e 200 | lewe Adefege oW

w | Deblock. [P e FTom o

a 2B 7. Yloser We | leeznt| O Fogers OO

w55 P Hunst )&f'é%z/’ uE e | K Kabler LAY

01009 7] LAy oo | eimin | O Kivkpadrick. [P

50 05 é f Hey ?” /’ VY| 032 e Gutf ey A

s 0| A Poesser L st | /

52 D [N {’Jﬁ":[, LAY ] sz

ss 0 P ouier PV | s

54 T Z/ /‘:N‘U/ ¥4 ;t,/ . DR |4

s 700 | K. Fr f} OJE | iss

s 0% /} = ‘ O3 | Iss

57 0 oLt e!’ / DA | |s7

O

58

| 198

59

60

60

61

61

&2

62

Lpwvey” f‘\i\‘%'
{ ‘; \{E gﬂ”\k( Ak T

faen L

e
i
_‘Ng'

.
¢

a
4

63

63

¥
{

d

64

64

65

65

66

86




TEAM SCORING
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TEAM SCORING
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